
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Predecessors Resources
1 Start 0 days Thu 9/1/05 Thu 9/1/05 100%

2 Reliability Plan Activities 291 days Thu 9/1/05 Thu 10/12/06 30%

3 Create Reliability Compare/Contrast Doc. 44 days Thu 9/1/05 Tue 11/1/05 100% 1 PWG

4 Provide Base Case Data to PWG 16 days Mon 11/21/05 Mon 12/12/05 100% LSEs

5 Create Rel. Comp/Contr Summary 17 days Tue 12/13/05 Wed 1/4/06 100% 51,4 PWG

6 Provide Prelim List of Rel. Scenarios to PWG 8 days Thu 1/5/06 Mon 1/16/06 0% 5 LSEs

7 Finalize Base Case Models 16 days Fri 1/6/06 Fri 1/27/06 0% 4,52 Duke,PEC

8 Recommend Reliability Scenarios to OSC 7 days Tue 1/17/06 Wed 1/25/06 0% 6 PWG

9 Model Base Case and Scenarios 21 days Fri 1/27/06 Fri 2/24/06 0% 55 Duke,PEC

10 Perform Screens for Reliability Plan 22 days Mon 2/27/06 Tue 3/28/06 0% 9 Duke,PEC

11 Dev. Alternatives Cost & Schedule 15 days Wed 3/29/06 Tue 4/18/06 0% 10 Duke,PEC

12 Develop Preferred Alternatives Proposal 40 days Thu 4/20/06 Wed 6/14/06 0% 32 Duke,PEC

13 Finalize Preferred Alternatives Proposal 8 days Fri 6/16/06 Tue 6/27/06 0% 35 PWG

14 Preferred Reliability Alternatives Finalized 0 days Fri 6/30/06 Fri 6/30/06 0% 63 OSC

15 Develop Final Reliability Plan 12 days Mon 7/3/06 Tue 7/18/06 0% 14 Duke,PEC

16 Finalize Final Reliability Plan 7 days Thu 7/20/06 Fri 7/28/06 0% 37 PWG

17 Refine Costs and Schedules of Reliability Plan 25 days Fri 9/8/06 Thu 10/12/06 0% 69 Duke,PEC

18 Enhanced Access (EA) Plan Activities 203 days Tue 1/3/06 Thu 10/12/06 0%

19 Create EA Compare/Constrast Doc. 19 days Tue 1/3/06 Fri 1/27/06 0% 1 PWG

20 Dev. Estimated Costs to Perform EA Studies 25 days Wed 3/8/06 Tue 4/11/06 0% 57 Duke,PEC

21 Develop Alternatives for EA Transfer Capability 22 days Mon 7/3/06 Tue 8/1/06 0% 14 Duke,PEC

22 Develop EA Planning Level Estimates 20 days Wed 8/2/06 Tue 8/29/06 0% 21 Duke,PEC

23 Finalize EA Planning Level Estimates 5 days Thu 8/31/06 Wed 9/6/06 0% 40 Duke,PEC

24 Develop Final EA Cost and Scheduel Estimates 25 days Fri 9/8/06 Thu 10/12/06 0% 69 Duke,PEC

25 PWG Activities 261 days Fri 11/18/05 Fri 11/17/06 6%

26 PWG Meeting 1 day Fri 11/18/05 Fri 11/18/05 100% 1 PWG

27 PWG Meeting 1 day Tue 12/13/05 Tue 12/13/05 100% 1 PWG

28 PWG Meeting 1 day Wed 1/18/06 Wed 1/18/06 0% 1,6 PWG

29 PWG Meeting 1 day Tue 2/21/06 Tue 2/21/06 0% 7 PWG

30 PWG Meeting 1 day Tue 3/21/06 Tue 3/21/06 0% 29 PWG

31 PWG Meeting 6 days Wed 4/12/06 Wed 4/19/06 0%

32 Update on Reliability Alternatives 1 day Wed 4/19/06 Wed 4/19/06 0% 11 PWG

33 Review EA Study Costs 1 day Wed 4/12/06 Wed 4/12/06 0% 20 PWG

34 PWG Meeting 1 day Thu 6/15/06 Thu 6/15/06 0%

35 Review Preferred Rel Alternatives Proposal 1 day Thu 6/15/06 Thu 6/15/06 0% 12 PWG

36 PWG Meeting 1 day Wed 7/19/06 Wed 7/19/06 0%

37 Review Final Reliability Plan 1 day Wed 7/19/06 Wed 7/19/06 0% 15 PWG

38 Update on EA Studies 1 day Wed 7/19/06 Wed 7/19/06 0% 21SS+12 days PWG

39 PWG Meeting 1 day Wed 8/30/06 Wed 8/30/06 0%

40 Review EA Planning Level Estimates 1 day Wed 8/30/06 Wed 8/30/06 0% 22 PWG

41 PWG Meeting 1 day Fri 10/13/06 Fri 10/13/06 0%

42 Review Final EA Costs and Schedules 1 day Fri 10/13/06 Fri 10/13/06 0% 24 PWG

43 Review Reliability Plan Refinements 1 day Fri 10/13/06 Fri 10/13/06 0% 17 PWG

44 Prepare Final EA and Reliability Plans for OSC 3 days Mon 10/16/06 Wed 10/18/06 0% 42,43 PWG

45 Integrate Reliability and EA Plans 15 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 11/10/06 0% 72,73 Duke,PEC

46 PWG Meeting 1 day Mon 11/13/06 Mon 11/13/06 0%

47 Review Integration Plan 1 day Mon 11/13/06 Mon 11/13/06 0% 45 PWG

48 Prepare Integration Plan for OSC 4 days Tue 11/14/06 Fri 11/17/06 0% 47 PWG
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Predecessors Resources
49 OSC Activities 293 days Wed 11/2/05 Fri 12/15/06 8%

50 Meet to Discuss Rel. Compare/Contrast Doc. 1 day Wed 11/2/05 Wed 11/2/05 100% 3 OSC

51 OSC Meeting 1 day Fri 12/9/05 Fri 12/9/05 100% 50 OSC

52 OSC Mtg - Review/Approve Rel. Comp/Contr Summary 1 day Thu 1/5/06 Thu 1/5/06 100% 5 OSC

53 OSC Meeting 3 days Thu 1/26/06 Mon 1/30/06 0% OSC

54 Review/Approve EA Comp/Contr Summary 1 day Mon 1/30/06 Mon 1/30/06 0% 19 OSC

55 Approve List of Reliability Scenarios 1 day Thu 1/26/06 Thu 1/26/06 0% 8 OSC

56 OSC Meeting 1 day Tue 3/7/06 Tue 3/7/06 0%

57 Send EA Scenario List to PWG for Study Estimates 1 day Tue 3/7/06 Tue 3/7/06 0% 85FS+1 day OSC

58 OSC Meeting - Review PWG Progress 1 day Thu 3/30/06 Thu 3/30/06 0% 10FS+1 day OSC

59 OSC Meeting 1 day Mon 5/1/06 Mon 5/1/06 0%

60 Approve List of EA Scenarios to Study 1 day Mon 5/1/06 Mon 5/1/06 0% 33FS+12 days OSC

61 Begin Discussions on '06/'07 Budget 1 day Mon 5/1/06 Mon 5/1/06 0% 58FS+21 days OSC

62 OSC Meeting 1 day Fri 6/30/06 Fri 6/30/06 0%

63 Review/Approve Preferred Rel. Alternatives Proposal 1 day Fri 6/30/06 Fri 6/30/06 0% 13FS+2 days OSC

64 Approve '06/'07 NCTPC Budget 1 day Fri 6/30/06 Fri 6/30/06 0% 61FS+43 days OSC

65 OSC Meeting 1 day Mon 7/31/06 Mon 7/31/06 0%

66 Approve Final Reliability Plan 1 day Mon 7/31/06 Mon 7/31/06 0% 16 OSC

67 Update on EA Study Work 1 day Mon 7/31/06 Mon 7/31/06 0% 38FS+7 days OSC

68 OSC Meeting 1 day Thu 9/7/06 Thu 9/7/06 0%

69 Select EA Projects for Refinement 1 day Thu 9/7/06 Thu 9/7/06 0% 23 OSC

70 Start Project Cost Allocation Discussions 1 day Thu 9/7/06 Thu 9/7/06 0% 69FS-1 day OSC

71 OSC Meeting 1 day Fri 10/20/06 Fri 10/20/06 0%

72 Review Refinements to EA and Reliability Plans 1 day Fri 10/20/06 Fri 10/20/06 0% 44FS+1 day OSC

73 Approve Projects for EA/Reliability Plan Integration 1 day Fri 10/20/06 Fri 10/20/06 0% 44FS+1 day OSC

74 Cost Allocation Discussions 1 day Fri 10/20/06 Fri 10/20/06 0% 70FS+30 days OSC

75 OSC Meeting 1 day Mon 11/20/06 Mon 11/20/06 0%

76 Approve Integrate Collaborative Plan 1 day Mon 11/20/06 Mon 11/20/06 0% 48 OSC

77 Cost Allocation Discussions 1 day Mon 11/20/06 Mon 11/20/06 0% 74FS+20 days OSC

78 Collaborative Plan Complete 0 days Mon 11/20/06 Mon 11/20/06 0% 76 OSC

79 OSC Communicates to TAG Collaborative Plan 1 day Tue 11/21/06 Tue 11/21/06 0% 78 OSC

80 Finalize Cost Allocation Discussions 19 days Tue 11/21/06 Fri 12/15/06 0% 77 OSC

81 TAG Activities 317 days Wed 10/5/05 Thu 12/21/06 3%

82 Hold Initial TAG Meeting 1 day Wed 10/5/05 Wed 10/5/05 100% 1 OSC

83 TAG Meeting - Request EA Study Scenarios 1 day Fri 2/3/06 Fri 2/3/06 0% 82 Wodyka

84 TAG EA Study Scenarios Due 0 days Fri 2/17/06 Fri 2/17/06 0% 83 TAG

85 Summarize EA Study Scenario Requests 11 days Fri 2/17/06 Fri 3/3/06 0% 84 Wodyka

86 TAG Meeting 2 days Mon 5/15/06 Tue 5/16/06 0%

87 Update on Reliability Studies 1 day Mon 5/15/06 Mon 5/15/06 0% 32FS+17 days Wodyka

88 Feedback on Approved EA Studies 1 day Tue 5/16/06 Tue 5/16/06 0% 60FS+10 days Wodyka

89 Review EA Study Scope 1 day Tue 5/16/06 Tue 5/16/06 0% 60FS+10 days Wodyka

90 TAG Meeting 1 day Tue 8/15/06 Tue 8/15/06 0%

91 Review Reliability Plan 1 day Tue 8/15/06 Tue 8/15/06 0% 66FS+10 days Wodyka

92 Update on EA studies 1 day Tue 8/15/06 Tue 8/15/06 0% 67FS+10 days Wodyka

93 TAG Meeting 1 day Wed 11/29/06 Wed 11/29/06 0%

94 Review Collaborative Plan 1 day Wed 11/29/06 Wed 11/29/06 0% 79FS+5 days OSC

95 Request Feedback on Process 1 day Wed 11/29/06 Wed 11/29/06 0% 94FS-1 day OSC

96 Submit Feedback on Process 16 days Thu 11/30/06 Thu 12/21/06 0% 95 TAG
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